
COUNTRY NAME OF AGENT CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE  OFFICE EMAIL ADDRESS

IRELAND Plunkett PR Ms. Sharon Plunkett - 00353 1 2807873 sharon@plunkettpr.com

5 Clarinda Park North Managing Director

Dun Laoghaire Mr. Mark Walsh mark@plunkettpr.com

Co Dublin

UK FINN Partners 0044 20 7046 8200 malta@finnpartners.com

1st Floor, Broad Street House

55 Old Broad St

London EC2M 1RX

GERMANY
Lieb Management und Beteiligungs 

GmbH
Ms. Lena Kleininger 0049 151 4218 2653 lena@lieb-management.de

Bavariaring, 38 Ms. Anett Wiegarnd 0049 (0)175 925 523 9 anett@lieb-management.de 

80336 Mr. Tobias Bandara Tobias@lieb-management.de  
Munich

FRANCE SAS We Like Travel Mr Florian Dagron (SM Management) 0033 686 761 497 florian@weliketravel.fr

19 bis rue La Noue Bras de Fer Ms Coline Servelle coline@weliketravel.fr

44200 Ms Nadège Houlier nadegeh@weliketravel.fr

Nantes
Ms Marie-Carole Ancelin-de la Chappelle 

(Press & PR)
 0033 158360345  mca.com@wanadoo.fr

ITALY OPEN MIND CONSULTING Ms. Angela Marini – Managing Director 0039 0118128633 angela@openmindconsulting.it

Corso Principe Oddone 12 Ms. Marilisa Bruno – Account Manager 0039 0118128633 marilisa@openmindconsulting.it
10122 Torino

USA The Bradford Group Ms. Karen B. Hoffman 001 212 447 0027 Karenh@bradfordglobalmarketing.com

347 Fifth Ave. Suite 1205 Ms. Jacqueline Capossela 001 212 447-0027 jacquelinec@bradfordglobalmarketing.com

New York, New York 10016 Ms. Amanda Marconi 001 212 447 0027 amandam@bradfordglobalmarketing.com 

SPAIN Newlink Group Ms. Maria De Pereda 0034 91 781 39 87  maria.depereda@newlink-group.com

Calle de Padilla, 80 Ms. Natasha Vanessa Martin Ortiz 0034 91 781 39 87 natasha.martin@newlink-group.com

Entrada por Montesa, 41 Callejón Ms. Verónica Sanz Barrero 0034 91 781 39 87  veronica.sanz@newlink-group.com

Madrid, 28006  Ms. Ariana Veloso 35 91 781 39 87  ariana.veloso@newlink-group.com

Ms. Maialen Beloki 35 91 781 39 87 maialen.beloki@newlink-group.com

AUSTRIA MindCirus e.U. Vivian Scherz vivian@mindcircus.io

Johann Nepomuk Platz 5/33

1160 Wien Daniel Scherz daniel@mindcircus.io

SWITZERLAND MindCirus e.U. Vivian Scherz vivian@mindcircus.io

MALTA TOURISM AUTHORITY
LIST OF PUBLIC RELATIONS AGENCIES
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